


ELEGANCE MEETS FUNCTIONALITY
DESIGNED FOR YOU

Drive modes, automatic upgrades, 

and self-monitoring alerts; drive at ease. 

ULTIMATE ADVENTURE
DELIGHTFUL INNOVATION
YOUR ROBOOTER E40

ENDURANCE YOU DESERVE
POWERFUL & AFFORDABLE
The cruising mileage 23km with 20ah battery，full driving force

NEXT GENERATION 
SOFTWARE AND 
HARDWARE INTEGRATION

CLASSIC WHITE

Unfolded Size(Mm)

Folded Size(Mm)

Seat Size(Mm)

Cushion Size(Mm)

Folding Method

Max Weight Capacity

Battery Capacity

Endurance Mileage

Max Speed

1000（L)X 624（W) X 930（H）MM

700（L)X 624（W) X 450（H）MM

700（H)X 440（W) X 440（D）MM

440（L) X 440（W）MM

MANUALLY FOLDING

150KG

20AH

23KM

8KM/H

Barrier Crossing Height

Max Ditch Width

Min Turning Radius

Gradeablity

Front Wheel Material

Rear Wheel Material

Product Net Weight (Kg)

Battery Weight

Color

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

CLASSIC GREEN

ROBOOTER E40 

4CM

10CM

450MM

9°

HONEYCOMB PU TIRE

PNEUMATIC TIRES

25KG

3.4KG

Green, White

Ergonomic comfort

Leather stitched armrest 

Advanced manufacturing, 
build to last

Durable finish


