



A SMART WHEELCHAIR WITH THE ULTIMATE EXPERIENCE

www.robooter.com





ULTIMATE ADVENTURE DELIGHTFUL INNOVATION YOUR ROBOOTER E40



## ENDURANCE YOU DESERVE POWERFUL & AFFORDABLE

The cruising mileage 23km with 20ah battery, full driving force  $\,$ 



- Ergonomic comfort

Leather stitched armrest

Advanced manufacturing, build to last

Durable finish

## NEXT GENERATION SOFTWARE AND HARDWARE INTEGRATION

Drive modes, automatic upgrades, and self-monitoring alerts; drive at ease.







CLASSIC GREEN

PRODUCT PARAMETERS			
Unfolded Size(Mm)	1000 (L)X 624 (W) X 930 (H) MM	Barrier Crossing Height	4CM
Folded Size(Mm)	700 (L)X 624 (W) X 450 (H) MM	Max Ditch Width	10CM
Seat Size(Mm)	700 (H)X 440 (W) X 440 (D) MM	Min Turning Radius	450MM
Cushion Size(Mm)	440 (L) X 440 (W) MM	Gradeablity	9°
Folding Method	MANUALLY FOLDING	Front Wheel Material	HONEYCOMB PU TIRE
Max Weight Capacity	150KG	Rear Wheel Material	PNEUMATIC TIRES
Battery Capacity	20AH	Product Net Weight (Kg)	25KG
Endurance Mileage	23KM	Battery Weight	3.4KG
Max Speed	8KM/H	Color	Green, White